1
Littelfuse.com
© 2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
062923-B
MAXI® MAB SERIES
IN-LINE SCREW TERMINAL FUSE HOLDER
Applications
• High-Amp Audio Circuit Protection
Features and Benefits
• Compatible with MAXI® blade fuses up to 60 amps
(sold separately)
• Interlocking fuse holder block feature enables
2-pole installation
• Screw terminals make in-line installation easy
• Available dust cover helps protect the installed fuse
• UL 94 V-2 flammability rating
Description
The MAXI® MAB Series 32V In-Line Screw Terminal Fuse
Holder is deigned to safely and easily replace hard-to-
change fusible link wire. Compatible with up to 60-amp
MAXI® blade fuses (sold separately), this automotive fuse
holder is ideal for high-amp audio circuit protection.
An available dust cover helps safeguard the installed
fuse from debris, while the interlocking fuse holder block
feature allows 2-pole installation.
Web Resources
Download 2D print, installation guide and technical
resources at: littelfuse.com/MAB
01520001TXN
Ordering Information
Specifications
Current Rating Max:  60 Amps
Fuse Type:  MAXI
Flammability Rating:  UL 94 V-2
Input Terminals:  Recommended:
2.5 -6 MM² (DIN 46234)
6 -10 MM² (DIN 46234)
Mounting Method:  In-Line Fuse Holder
Recommended:
2.5 -6 MM² (DIN 46234)
6 -10 MM² (DIN 46234)
Max Voltage Rating:  32V
Wire Description:  Recommended: Cable Cross Section
Wire Size:  Recommended in MM²:
2.5, 4, 6 and 10
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION CURRENT
RATING MAX  FUSE TYPE MOUNTING METHOD MAX VOLTAGE
RATING
01520001TXN 32V In-Line Screw Terminal Fuse Holder - 100 Pcs. 60 Amps MAXI In-Line Fuse Holder 32V
01520001TXN940 32V In-Line Screw Terminal Fuse Holder with
Screws and Terminals - 200 Pcs. 60 Amps MAXI In-Line Fuse Holder 32V
01520001TXN941 32V In-Line Screw Terminal Fuse Holder with Screws,
Terminals, and Cover - 100 Pcs. 60 Amps MAXI In-Line Fuse Holder 32V
01520001U 32V In-Line Screw Terminal Fuse Holder - 500 Pcs. 60 Amps MAXI In-Line Fuse Holder 32V
01520900H Protective Fuse Holder Cover - 500 Pcs. - - - -
01520900TXN Protective Fuse Holder Cover - 500 Pcs. - - - -
01520900U Protective Fuse Holder Cover - 500 Pcs. - - - -
0MAB0001F 32V In-Line Screw Terminal Fuse Holder with Screws - 200 Pcs. 60 Amps MAXI In-Line Fuse Holder 32V
0MAB0001XP 32V In-Line Screw Terminal Fuse Holder with Screws
- Blister Pack - 5 Pcs. 60 Amps MAXI In-Line Fuse Holder 32V